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Kasnukui
AHapeii AccopTn TBOpYECTBa
EBreHbeBuny
BonwebHaa 6ymara
Kupwutok
CseTnaHa  BycuHKu
VMiBaHOBHa
LLikona paHHero
pasBuTuA
Koperb AHINIACKNA €
AneBTuHa
YAO0BO/IbCTBNEM
SayapaoBHa
Kyapswosa
TaTbsHa TeaTp masbliwam
AHaTonbeBHa
KApHAHeH Kapyceno
ManuHa Papyra
BnagumnposH Tysnkn
a Vickopkun
Putmuka
>XuBasa rnvHa
NlaBHVKOBa TecTonnacTtuka
EBreHus FNuHAHas urpywka
AHppeeBHa BonwebHaa 6ymara
Yyneca Ha necke
JbiceHOK
TaTbsHa KoHdheTTn
EBreHbeBHa
AHTINACKWUIA 2.
AHrAnnckunin 3.1
MakapoBa
CeeTnana AHrnickun 3.2
l'eopruesHa AHTnniickmii 4
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16.45-18.25
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11.00-12.10
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11.00-14.30
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OnbxoBuny
Nio60Bb
leHHagbeBHa
Mawkos
EBreHuii
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CemeHoBa EneHa
BasieHTMHOBHA
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TaTbsAHa
FeHHagbeBHa

POMUH
AnekcaHpgp
HukonaeBuy

domunHa
o60Bb
BaHOBHa

lOHble uccneposartenu
npupogabl 2 r.o.

Vrposas akonorus
FOHble 300510TK

HOHble uccnegosatenu
npupoabl 1r.0.
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Macka
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TeaTp masibiwam

AKKopa
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MeTkuiA CTpenok
Po6oToTexHuka (P1)
Po6oTtoTexHuka (P2)
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13.30-15.10
15.20-17.00

17.00-17.45
15.00-15.45

16.00-17.45

14.30-16.55

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

13.45-14.30
15.30-18.15

17.30-20.15

11.00-12.10

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10
15.20-17.00

13.30-14.15

15.30-17.15

17.00-17.45
15.00-15.45

14.30-16.55

13.30-15.10

15.15-16.30

11.00-12.10

14.00-15.40

12.00-13.30

12.45-15.20

15.30-18.05

10.00-12.35

15.00-17.30

12.00-13.45

13.00-14.40

10.00-13.45



